
First Last Title Company Company Website LinkedIn URL Email Address Phone Number
Keynotes, Moderators and Master of Ceremonies
Sir Martin Sorrell Executive Chairman S4 Capital https://www.s4capital.com/ LinkedIn URL
Sheila Morin Senior Director Cirque Du Soleil https://www.cirquedusoleil.com/ LinkedIn URL sheila.mortin@cirquedusoleil.com
Catherine Benison Owner SRI http://www.selectresources.com/ LinkedIn URL catherine@selectr.com (310) 824-8999
Kristian Manchester Global Executive Creative Director Sid Lee https://sidlee.com/en/ LinkedIn URL kmanchester@sidlee.com
Damian Slattery Vice President Fast Company https://www.fastcompany.com/ LinkedIn URL dslattery@fastcompany.com� (212) 389-5300
Aaron Draplin Owner & Founder Draplin Design Company http://draplin.com/ LinkedIn URL
Glenn Singleton President & Founder Courageous Conversation https://courageousconversation.com/ LinkedIn URL
Jenny Rooney Editor, CMO Network Forbes https://www.forbes.com/#11c3680e2254 LinkedIn URL jrooney@forbes.com
Amy Bernstein Editor Harvard Business Review https://hbr.org/ LinkedIn URL
Alexandra Bruell Senior Reporter The Wall Street Journal https://www.wsj.com/ LinkedIn URL alexandra.bruell@wsj.com
Patrick Coffee Editor at Large Adweek https://www.adweek.com/ LinkedIn URL patrick.coffee@adweek.com (877) 496-5246
Megan Graham Agency Industry Reporter Ad Age https://adage.com/ LinkedIn URL mgraham@adage.com
Val DiFebo CEO Deutsch New York http://www.deutsch.com/ LinkedIn URL val.difebo@deutschinc.com (212) 981-7671
Laurie Coots Director, Agency Growth Strategy Mirren Business Development https://www.mirren.com/ LinkedIn URL laurie.coots@mirren.com (212) 388 9541
Brent Hodgins Managing Director Mirren Business Development https://www.mirren.com/ LinkedIn URL brent.hodgins@mirren.com
Featured Client & In-House Agency Directors
Andrew McKechnie SVP, Chief Creative Officer Verizon https://www.verizonwireless.com/ LinkedIn URL andrew.mckechnie@verizonwireless.com
Leland Maschmeyer Chief Creative Officer Chobani https://www.chobani.com/ LinkedIn URL leland.maschmeyer@chobani.com (607) 847-6181
Ben Royce Head of Performance Data Science, Global Agency Google https://www.google.com/ LinkedIn URL
Erik Geisler Director of US Agency Facebook https://www.facebook.com/ LinkedIn URL erikgeisler@fb.com (650) 543-4800
Katie D'Amato Director, Brand Social Activaiton Alaska Airlines https://www.alaskaair.com/ LinkedIn URL kathleen.damato@alaskaair.com (206) 433-3200
Darren Moran Chief Creative Officer The Wonderful Company https://www.wonderful.com/ LinkedIn URL darren.moran@wonderful.com (310) 966-8600
Lee Applbaum Global Chief Marketing Officer Patron and Gret Goose https://www.bacardilimited.com/ LinkedIn URL lapplbaum@patronspirits.com (702) 262-9446
Michelle Peluso SVP & Chief Marketing Officer IBM https://www.ibm.com/ LinkedIn URL michelle.peluso@ibm.com (914) 499-1900
Belinda Lopez Director Spotify https://www.spotify.com/us/ LinkedIn URL
Managing Consulting Firms
Shaunna Conway Partner Deloitte Consulting https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en.html LinkedIn URL
Jeannie Falcone Managing Director, NA Marketing Agency Lead Accenture Interactive https://www.accenture.com/us-en LinkedIn URL
Justin Odenbach General Manager Slalom Consulting https://www.slalom.com/ LinkedIn URL
Brooks Day Partner, San Francisco Studio Lead IBM iX https://www.ibm.com/services/ibmix/ LinkedIn URL
Featured Search Consultant Speakers
Lisa Colantuono President AAR Partners https://aarpartners.com/ LinkedIn URL lisa@aarpartners.com (212) 400-1470
Ann Billock Founding Partner Ark Advisors https://www.ark-advisors.com/ LinkedIn URL annb@ark-advisors.com (212) 861-3976
Ken Robinson Founding Partner Ark Advisors https://www.ark-advisors.com/ LinkedIn URL kenr@ark-advisors.com
Brian Goodall General Manager JLB + Partners http://www.jlbpartners.com/ LinkedIn URL brian.goodall@jlbp.com (312) 396-4155
Melissa Lea Managing Director R3 https://www.r3.com/ LinkedIn URL melissa@rthree.com (646) 630- 7421
Chris Hayes Partner Roth Ryan Hayes http://www.rothryanhayes.com/ LinkedIn URL hayes@rothryanhayes.com
Ron Harrison Senior Partner SRI http://www.selectresources.com/ LinkedIn URL ron@selectr.com 
Russel Wohlwerth Principal External View Consulting Group https://www.ext-viewgroup.com/ LinkedIn URL russelw@ext-viewgroup.com (424) 702-5623
Remaining Speakers
Rebecca Groff Global Director Wieden + Kennedy https://www.wk.com/ LinkedIn URL rebecca.groff@wk.com
Sean Lyons Global CEO R/GA https://www.rga.com/ LinkedIn URL sean.lyons@rga.com (212) 946-4000
Ming Tsai Senior Vice President Publicis, Sapient Consulting https://www.publicissapient.com/ LinkedIn URL ming.tsai@publicissapient.com
Russell Dubner President & Chief Executive Officer Edelman https://www.edelman.com/ LinkedIn URL russell.dubner@edelman.com (212) 704-4538
Jazz Advaney Business Strategist AKQA https://www.akqa.com/ LinkedIn URL jazz.advaney@akqa.com 
Debby Reiner CEO Grey New York https://www.grey.com/new-york LinkedIn URL debbyreiner@grey.com (212) 546-2655
Matt Marcus Creative Director R/GA AI https://www.rga.com/ LinkedIn URL matt.marcus@rga.com
Krystle Loyland Co-Founder & CEO Preacher http://preacher.co/ LinkedIn URL krystle@preacher.co (512) 489-0200
John Elder Co-Founder Heat https://thisisheat.com/ LinkedIn URL john.elder@sfheat.com (415) 477-3102
Bryan Yasko President Johannes Leonardo http://johannesleonardo.com/ LinkedIn URL mike@wolfgangla.com (424) 903-9381
Mike Geiger CEO WOLFGANG http://wolfgangla.com/ LinkedIn URL
Paul Charney Founder & CEO Funworks https://www.howfunworks.com/ LinkedIn URL
Michael Trapani Director of Marketing IBM Watson Marketing https://www.ibm.com/digital-marketing LinkedIn URL
Casey Carey Vice President of Product Marketing Marketo https://www.marketo.com/ LinkedIn URL
Abi Evans Senior Vice President, Growth Dentsu Aegis Network https://www.dentsuaegisnetwork.com/ LinkedIn URL abi.evans@dentsuaegis.com (212) 591-9100
Ryan Maconochie Co-Founder and Creative Lead D/CAL https://www.dcalagency.com/ LinkedIn URL ryan@dcalagency.com 
Adam Wilson Co-Founder, Strategy & Creative D/CAL https://www.dcalagency.com/ LinkedIn URL adam@dcalagency.com
JJ Schmuckler Global Chief Growth Officer VML https://www.vml.com/ LinkedIn URL jj.schmuckler@yr.com (212) 941-3532
Suzanne McGee Director, Agency Communications MullenLowe https://us.mullenlowe.com/ LinkedIn URL suzanne.mcgee@mullenlowegroup.com (617) 226-9000
Rupal Parekh Director, Brand Work & Co https://work.co/ LinkedIn URL
Michael Duda Co-Founder/Managing Partner Bullish http://bullish.co/ LinkedIn URL mike@bullish.co (212) 634-4224
Don Smith Senior Managing Director, Strategy & Chief Analytics Officer brierley + partners https://www.brierley.com/ LinkedIn URL dsmith@brierley.com (214) 760-8700
Linda Piggot Global Chief Growth Officer Digitas https://www.digitas.com/en-us LinkedIn URL lpiggot@digitas.com (212) 610-5226 Ext: 6025226
Jodi Robinson President Digitas https://www.digitas.com/en-us LinkedIn URL jodi.robinson@digitas.com (312) 729-0100
Humphrey Ho Managing Director Hylink Digital https://hylinkgroup.com/ LinkedIn URL humphrey.ho@hylinkgroup.com (310) 906-5965
Carl Fritscher Principal Innovation Consultant Mintel Mintel https://www.mintel.com/ LinkedIn URL cfristscher@mintel.com
Melissa Lentz CEO MAGNET Global Network https://magnetglobal.org/ LinkedIn URL
Nadine Tull Director, Agency Growth Strategy Mirren Business Development https://www.mirren.com/ LinkedIn URL nadine.tull@mirren.com (212) 388-9541
Pete Kuhn President, North America Oliver Agency https://www.oliver.agency/ LinkedIn URL peterkuhn@oliver.agency
Nick Paul Founder & President O'Keefe Reinhard & Paul https://okrp.com/ LinkedIn URL nick.paul@okrp.com (312) 282-0291
Scott Shamberg President, CEO Performics https://www.performics.com/ LinkedIn URL scott.shamberg@performics.com (312) 739-0222
Dan Goldstein VP Brand Strategy & Adveretising T-Mobile https://www.t-mobile.com/ LinkedIn URL dan.goldstein@t-mobile.com 
Ian Wright Managing Director Tribe Global https://www.tribeglobal.net/ LinkedIn URL i.wright@tribeglobal.net
Nancy Reyes President TBWA\Chiat\Day New York https://tbwachiatdayny.com/ LinkedIn URL nancy.reyes@tbwachiat.com (212) 804-1101


